
Ambassador Company Address Office Number Cell Number Email

Amy Brown First National Bank 202 S. Main Street, Reidsville, NC 27320 336-342-3346 x50214 336-932-0192 BrownAm@fnb-corp.com

Annette Dunlap The Massage Spot 322 VFW Road, Reidsville, NC  27320 336-509-5138 thepamperedpackage@gmail.com

Anthony Wilson Carter Bank & Trust 305 South Main Street Reidsville, NC 27320 336-342-5625

Brenda Dickerson Highlands Residential Mortgage 140 S. Scales Street, Suite 205 Reidsville, NC  27320 336-500-0372 336-432-5596 bdickerson@highlandsmortgage.com

Cecil Cottrell Mount Jubilee Ministries, Inc. 122 Lakeview Drive, Reidsville, NC 27320 336-349-8923 336-552-3766 mountjubileeministries@gmail.com

Christian Thornton Paychex 4015 Meeting Way, Suite 101 High Point, NC 27265 336-549-7481 336-549-7481 cjthornton@Paychex.com

Debbie Ellis Vocational Rehabilitation Services 116 NC Hwy 65, Reidsville, NC  27320 336-634-5611 336-613-6790 debbie.ellis@dhhs.nc.gov

Debbie Powell Curis at Reidsville 543 Maple Avenue, Reidsville, NC 27320 336-496-4202 dpowell@avantecenters.com

Donna Evans First Carolina Bank 604 S. Scales Street, Reidsville, NC  27320 336-361-4088 336.344.9624 donnaevans@firstcarolinabank.com

Jennifer Brown Woodforest National Bank 1624 Hwy 14 (Inside Walmart) Reidsville, NC 336-349-3305 336.613.9279 jroberts@woodforest.com

Julie Hamrick Carter Bank & Trust 305 South Main Street Reidsville, NC 27320 336-342-5625 julie.hamrick@carterbankandtrust.com

Kathryn Church PLS Farm Ministry & Rockingham Chiropractic 250 Herman Rd (Reidsville)/1009 S. Van Buren Rd (Eden) 336-453-4410 programcoord.plsfarm@gmail.com

Kassy Wilson Carter Bank & Trust 305 South Main Street Reidsville, NC 27320 336-342-5625 336-844-5341 Katherine.Wilson@carterbankandtrust.com

Laquista Knox Vocational Rehabilitation Services 116 NC Hwy 65, Reidsville, NC  27320 336-634-5611 laquista.knox@dhhs.nc.gov

Leonard Harrison Carefree Merchant Processing 4025 Forest Oaks Ln, Mebane, NC 27302 336-739-0477 231-881-4704 leonard@carefreemerchantprocessing.com

Marie Martin J.Michael Fargis & Associates, LLP, CPAs 230 Gilmer Street, Reidsville, NC 27320 336-349-4372 336.613.8200 mfargis@bellsouth.net

Morgan Moore First Citizen's Bank 501 S. Main Street Reidsville, NC 27320 336-349-8492 336-453-3774 Morgan.Moore@firstcitizens.com

Rosetta Brown First National Bank 202 S. Main Street, Reidsville, NC 27320 336-394-0117 336-589-4784 rosetta.brown@newbridgebank.com

Rosie Moreno Ameristaff Employment & Staffing Solutions 302-D N. Pierce St, Eden, NC  27288 336-623-6252 rmoreno@ameristaff.net

Sharon Benfield HomeTrust Bank 2805 Reid School Road Reidsville, NC 27320 336-349-6969 336-344-0731 sharon.benfield@hometrustbanking.com

Steve Scott Tri-State Steel 643 Tamco Road Reidsville, NC  27320 336-349-6057 steve@tri-statesteel.com

Terri Hill ReMax Blue Sky 1425-A Freeway Drive, Reidsville, NC 27320 336-347-7783 336.394.8805 thill@wfunlimited.com

Tim Goodman Wilkerson Funeral Home 1909 Richardson Drive Reidsville, NC  27320 336-349-4341 336-552-5248 info@wilkersonfuneralhome.com

Tim Kemp First Piedmont Corporation 8720 AL Philpott Hwy, Martinsville VA 24115 336-623-5353 336-932-3902 tkemp@relyonred.com

Tracy Crowder Powell-Barefoot Agency, Inc 108 S. Scales Street, Reidsville, NC  27320 336-349-7024 tracycrowder@powellbarefoot.com

Vickie Washburn First National Bank 202 S. Main Street, Reidsville, NC 27320 336-634-4750 336-344-1781 WashburnV@fnb-corp.com

Walter Michael Aflac - Walter Michael 140 S. Scales Street, Suite 202 Reidsville, NC 27320 336-508-1113 336-508-1113 james_michael@us.aflac.com

Zac Brown Wilkerson Funeral Home 1909 Richardson Drive Reidsville, NC  27320 336-349-4341 336.932.0323 zabrown7@gmail.com

Thank you for all you do for the Chamber!  You are the heart of this organization 

and we couldn't do what we do without you!
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